FRYEBURG FAIR DRAFT PONY RESULTS 2019

FARM
6 Pony Hitch
15t North Country Drafts

2nd

Apple Shade Farm

4 Abreast Hitch

1t Bean Family Haflingers

2 North Country Drafts

3 Thoroughfare Acres

4t Donald & Karen Gammon

5th Apple Shade Farm

4 Pony Hitch

15t Bean Family Haflingers

2 North Country Drafts

3 Thoroughfare Acres

4th Apple Shade/Logan Robinson

Unicorn Pony Hitch

15t
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Bean Family Haflingers
North Country Drafts
Thoroughfare Acres
Donald & Karen Gammon

Apple Shade Farm

Tandem Pony Hitch

15t
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Bean Family Haflingers
Thoroughfare Acres
North Country Drafts
Donald & Karen Gammon

Apple Shade Farm

Driver

Lance Bean

Al Rheault

Lance Bean
Mike Lizotte
George Merrill
Don Gammon

Albert Rheault

Lance Bean
Bob Nunes
George Merrill

Albert Rheault

Lance Bean
Mike Lizotte
George Merrill
Don Gammon

Albert Rheault

Lance Bean
George Merrill
Bob Nunes
Don Gammon

Albert Rheault

FARM

Pair of Mares Hitch

1st

2nd

Thoroughfare Acres

Thoroughfare Acres

2 Pony Hitch — Female Driver

15t
2nd
3dr
4th
5th

6th

Res.

Res.

Res.

North Country Drafts
Brayden Bean

North Country Drafts
Lance Bean

Pamela Hajjar
Thoroughfare Acres
Logan Robinson
Apple Shade Farm

Donald & Karen Gammon

2 Pony Hitch — Male Driver

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Res.

Res.

Res.

North Country Drafts
North Country Drafts
Brayden Bean

Lance Bean

Donald & Karen Gammon
Thoroughfare Acres
Apple Shade Farm

Logan Robinson

Thoroughfare Acres

Youth 2 Pony Hitch

1St
an

3rd

Logan Robinson
Bean Family Haflingers

Apple Shade Farm

Driver

George Merrill

Sandy Cram

Shelly Thorne-LeBlanc
Lori Bean-Bickford
Terry Nunes
Jaylee Bean
Pamela Hajjar
Sandy Cram
Melinda Robinson
Sharon Rheault

Karen Gammon

Bob Nunes
Mike Lizotte
Brayden Bean
Lance Bean
Don Gammon
George Merrill
Albert Rheault
Michael Robinson

Arnold Cram

Logan Robinson
Brynn Bean

Colby Rheault



Youth Single Pony Cart Draft Pony Cart — Female Driver

1t Bean Family Haflingers Brynn Bean 1t North Country Drafts Shelly Thorne-LeBlanc

2nd Logan Robinson Logan Robinson 2 Lance Bean Jaylee Bean

3 Apple Shade Farm Colby Rheault 3 Brayden Bean Lori Bean-Bickford
4th North Country Drafts Terry Nunes

Draft Pony Cart — Male Driver 5th Apple Shade Farm Sharon Rheault

15t North Country Drafts Bob Nunes 6t Pamela Hajjar Pamela Hajjar

2 Brayden Bean Brayden Bean 7th Thoroughfare Acres Sandy Cram

3¢ Lance Bean Lance Bean gth Logan Robinson Melinda Robinson

4th North Country Drafts Mike Lizotte

5th Apple Shade Farm Albert Rheault

6" Donald & Karen Gammon Don Gammon

Res.  Thoroughfare Acres George Merrill

Res.  Logan Robinson Michael Robinson

Res.  Thoroughfare Acres Arnold Cram



